
                                      2020 STORM SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT

 Over 70 Over 60 Earnings  P/M W L
1 Randy Summers Jim Stephens 2,000.00$         1290 8 2
2 Don Blatchford Warren Eales 1,500.00$         991 4 6
3 Roy Chesbro Joe Lecroy 1,200.00$         950 5 5
4 TJ Johnson Rick Minier 1,050.00$         936 6 4
5 Willie Wells Rick Lawrence 950.00$            864 5 5
6 John Shuffler Mike McHugh 850.00$            822 4 6
7 Jim Baldwin Mark Cozart 750.00$            720 6 4
8 Jackie Proby Brent Duroy 650.00$            703 5 5
9 Rickey Kendrick Mike Warren 600.00$            650 5 5

10 Mike Lynch Doug Barron 550.00$            502 2 8

Over 70 Over 60 P/M
1 Randy Summers Jim Stephens 686
2 Don Blatchford Warren Eales 608
3 Roy Chesbro Joe Lecroy 527
4 Jackie Proby Brent Duroy 516
5 John Shuffler Mike McHugh 479
6 TJ Johnson Rick Minier 461
7 Willie Wells Rick Lawrence 452
8 Mike Lynch Doug Barron 313
9 Rickey Kendrick Mike Warren 305

10 Jim Baldwin Mark Cozart 300
11 David Welch John Servantes 269
12 Jesse Jackson Ron Boroff 267
13 Neil Bronstein David Bates 240
14 Paul Pender David Williams 237
15 Roger West Doug Hayes 236
16 David Rountree Phil Kepner 223
17 Fred Barnes Steve Wright 213
18 John Ubias Glen Nakagawa 206
19 Pat Currie Keith Hensley 189
20 Gene Rivers Pat Keithley 175
21 Roy Parrish Mike Sams 171
22 Gene Thompson Chip Holliday 148
23 John Martin Robert Dunaway 138
24 Sam Bowman Rick Cheshier 133
25 Warren Conerly Blane Adkins 41
26 Jerry Beavers Warren Blankenship 34
27 Butch Calvert Hank Jordan 9
28 George Vaughn Cliff Honeycutt -77

Final Qualifying Standings

FINAL STANDINGS
                                          University Lanes, Denton, TX  Sept 5-6, 2020



Over 70/ Over 60 Doubles
Final Qualifying 

TEAM P/M
1 Randy Summers/Jim Stephens 686
2 Don Blatchford/Warren Eales 608
3 Roy Chesbro/Joe Lecroy 527
4 Jackie Proby/Brent Duroy 516
5 John Shuffler/Mike McHugh 479
6 TJ Johnson/Rick Minier 461
7 Willie Wells/Rick Lawrence 452
8 Mike Lynch/Doug Barron 313
9 Rickey Kendrick/Mike Warren 305

10 Jim Baldwin/Mark Cozart 300
11 David Welch/John Servantes 269
12 Jesse Jackson/Ron Boroff 267
13 Neil Bronstein/David Bates 240
14 Paul Pender/Dave Williams 237
15 Roger West/Doug Hayes 236
16 David Rountree/Phil Kepner 223
17 Fred Barnes/Steve Wright 213
18 John Ubias/Glen Nakagawa 206
19 Pat Currie/Keith Hensley 189
20 Gene Rivers/Pat Keithley 175
21 Roy Parrish/Mike Sams 171
22 Gene Thompson/Chip Holliday 148
23 John Martin/Robert Dunaway 138
24 Sam Bowman/Rick Cheshier 133
25 Warren Conerly/Blane Adkins 41
26 Jerry Beavers/Warren Blankenship 34
27 Butch Calvert/Hank Jordan 9
28 George Vaughn/Cliff Honeycutt -77



SASBA - Over 70 / Over 60 Doubles
University Lanes, Denton, TX  Sept 5-6, 2020

Bowler
TEAM 
P/M P/M

Game 
1

Game 
2

Game 
3

Game 
4

Game 
5

Game 
6

Game 
7

Game 
8

Game 
9 Total

1 David Rountree 223 52 200 256 233 183 233 183 191 204 169 1852
1 Phil Kepner 171 226 210 216 279 201 226 186 192 235 1971
2 Warren Conerly 41 -204 179 159 179 180 172 154 225 137 211 1596
2 Blane Adkins 245 204 279 221 239 195 243 234 225 205 2045
3 Jim Baldwin 300 97 224 244 209 213 242 176 196 215 178 1897
3 Mark Cozart 203 213 279 244 190 180 278 191 224 204 2003
4 Butch Calvert 9 -181 180 201 156 183 170 191 125 171 242 1619
4 Hank Jordan 190 221 257 212 195 183 235 214 238 235 1990
5 Mike Lynch 313 14 236 223 235 202 186 171 167 179 215 1814
5 Doug Barron 299 248 225 222 223 224 207 234 237 279 2099
6 Neil Bronstein 240 133 235 210 247 214 191 214 202 215 205 1933
6 David Bates 107 213 182 258 214 196 210 188 236 210 1907
7 Pat Currie 189 36 221 186 196 179 224 148 190 225 267 1836
7 Keith Hensley 153 224 226 246 202 183 212 209 258 193 1953
8 Willie Wells 452 189 238 214 204 199 214 263 210 222 225 1989
8 Rick Lawrence 263 184 210 267 258 300 217 200 211 216 2063
9 Jesse Jackson 267 6 190 169 181 200 160 221 228 203 254 1806
9 Ron Boroff 261 214 248 234 259 258 234 172 195 247 2061

10 Jerry Beavers 34 -52 212 214 182 155 191 170 223 200 201 1748
10 Warren Blankenship 86 225 232 248 211 159 171 234 170 236 1886
11 Randy Summers 686 284 259 236 269 217 227 204 245 180 247 2084
11 Jim Stephens 402 277 278 224 246 255 238 213 269 202 2202
12 Gene Thompson 148 10 205 235 204 214 211 138 161 206 236 1810
12 Chip Holliday 138 196 221 223 216 224 191 195 213 259 1938
13 John Shuffler 479 172 173 216 227 236 256 258 246 200 160 1972
13 Mike McHugh 307 235 248 175 257 227 228 300 234 203 2107
14 Gene Rivers 175 93 183 199 226 227 214 195 240 162 247 1893
14 Pat Keithley 82 217 196 201 197 211 182 177 257 244 1882



15 Roy Chesbro 527 313 229 201 257 278 212 205 268 279 184 2113
15 Joe Lecroy 214 228 185 185 234 194 259 214 226 289 2014
16 Jackie Proby 516 228 258 216 198 236 214 230 225 225 226 2028
16 Brent Duroy 288 206 216 226 237 246 254 247 208 248 2088
17 Fred Barnes 213 -35 192 187 205 182 178 179 199 187 256 1765
17 Steve Wright 248 209 224 213 257 225 206 247 258 209 2048
18 Sam Bowman 133 -136 159 213 168 189 170 166 174 238 187 1664
18 Rick Cheshier 269 245 236 223 255 234 201 176 279 220 2069
19 Don Blatchford 608 320 227 193 257 236 259 227 257 247 217 2120
19 Warren Eales 288 256 237 246 263 259 215 184 203 225 2088
20 Paul Pender 237 113 193 189 188 255 237 224 233 228 166 1913
20 Dave Williams 124 205 259 195 235 173 193 245 226 193 1924
21 Roger West 236 30 190 212 223 178 256 197 166 153 255 1830
21 Doug Hayes 206 279 236 180 227 227 238 183 234 202 2006
22 David Welch 269 117 238 196 235 238 216 167 213 212 202 1917
22 John Servantes 152 212 221 184 238 222 206 279 195 195 1952
23 TJ Johnson 461 333 233 217 259 237 225 263 248 225 226 2133
23 Rick Minier 128 257 196 196 205 187 208 217 262 200 1928
24 George Vaughn -77 -55 234 181 182 177 231 200 154 214 172 1745
24 Cliff Honeycutt -22 185 191 155 203 239 228 158 216 203 1778
25 Rickey Kendrick 305 150 214 227 179 217 257 248 214 158 236 1950
25 Mike Warren 155 257 214 222 244 226 203 223 171 195 1955
26 Roy Parrish 171 80 182 235 203 223 190 183 192 248 224 1880
26 Mike Sams 91 221 163 221 202 200 258 226 189 211 1891
27 John Martin 138 25 172 246 180 202 222 227 175 197 204 1825
27 Robert Dunaway 113 257 223 184 188 193 215 207 219 227 1913
28 John Ubias 206 100 163 227 232 190 247 198 204 236 203 1900
28 Glen Nakagawa 106 209 217 225 211 258 199 201 184 202 1906
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